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You’ll Never be without Power AgAiN!
21 SouthwiNdS drive, bAlliNAfAd

It’s all taken care of in this spacious 3 bedroom bungalow with
large principal rooms. Enhanced with hardwood, pot lights, gas
fireplace and large windows throughout. Custom deck with gazebo
overlooking the property!
$679,900 MLSW2883038 Southwindsdrive.ca 14-126

PreStigiouS PArK loCAtioN
6 edith Street, georgetowN

Custom Built Home with Uncompromising Taste within walking
distance to downtown Georgetown. Contemporary & Open Concept
with 4 bedrooms, Hardwood and Marble Floors and Countertops.
Enjoy multiple walkouts to a backyard with flagstone and armor stone
patio. It’s a Beauty!
$874,900 MLSW2837610 ParkDistrict.ca 14-045

SATURDAY
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE

AMAZiNg viewS of hAltoN hillS
13080 fAllbrooKtrAil, hAltoN hillS

Next to Glen Williams enjoy country living in this 4 bedroom
bungalow with walkout to deck overlooking property and miles of
beautiful country landscape.
$555,000 MLSW2888419 FallbrookTrail.ca 14-135

oN Quiet CreSCeNt!
23 irwiN CreSCeNt, georgetowN

Super bright, Immaculate condition 5-bedroom home with main floor
Family Room! Newer windows, hardwood on upper level, finished rec
room with wet bar! Tastefully decorated plus a huge yard!
$519,900 MLSW2876067 IrwinCrescent.ca 14-110

No NeighbourS behiNd!
68 MCNAllY Street, georgetowN

Don’t Miss Out on this Home! Pride of Ownership throughout this Spacious Open
Concept 4 bedroom home. Walk out to the large cedar deck and private fenced yard.
$554,900 MLSW2901452 McnallyStreet.ca 14-161

oPeN CoNCePt ,ChArMiNg buNgAlow!
23 ShelleY CreSCeNt, georgetowN

Bright, Contemporary 3 bedroom bungalow that has been beautifully renovated! Richtoned hardwood throughout main floor,
Gorgeous kitchen with island and S/S Appliances.

$432,500 MLSW2899791 ShelleyStreet.ca 14-156

SAT & SUn
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE SAT & SUn

2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE
$51

9,9
00

$55
5,0
00

CuStoM built & rAviNe ProPertY
8 oAK ridge drive, georgetowN

A custom built Georgian style home with over 3000 square
feet of understated elegance and charm. Gracious and
Spacious living with easy commute. Immaculate throughout!
$1,025,000 MLSW2827956 OakRidgeDr.ca 14-031

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca

www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

$535,000

189 Acton Blvd., Acton
This 4 bdrm, 2,120 sqft home will be listed on Fri May 9th. Pre – book your

showing w/ Bill McNally now! Very open concept, Hand scraped Hardwood
on main + 2nd floors, Hardwood staircase, Gorgeous newer kitchen w/

granite & island with sink and space for 4 stools, perfect for entertaining or
homework! 2 tiered deck, No neighbours behind! 2 gas fireplaces ,finished

bsmt. Walk to schools parks, shopping and so much more!
Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

JUST SOLD!!
84 Danville Ave., Acton

$329,900

JUST SOLD!!
105 Somerville Rd., Acton

$372,900

$594,900

7 Coles Crt., Acton
3 bdrm bungalow set on desirable street • 2.5 baths • Huge 0.4 acre
country lot • Minutes from town • Updated kitchen • hardwood floors
• Finished bsmt is great for entertaining with wet bar, wood burning
stove & pool table • Spend your summers by your in ground pool- new
liner (2013) • New hot tub (2013) • New windows (2013) • New gas

furnace & gas fireplace (2014)

Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

1ST AD

Office 905.877.5165
Cell 416.579.6704 *Sales

Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for Important
Information on Buying & Selling Your Home, plus all You

need to Know about Halton Hills.

Located on a pretty & picturesque 1.55 Acres, set well back off paved road & just 15 minutes north of Georgetown GO. The Heated 4 Car Garage/
Workshop plus paved Driveway with 2 Parking Pads will provide the Space You will need for all of Your Toys! Lovingly maintained & updated,
renovations incl Bathrooms, Floors,Windows, Shingles, Eaves, Soffits, Landscaping & so much more. Bright Sunfilled Main Floor with Floor to Ceiling
Windows, Finished Basement boasting extra Bedroom, Bath, Rec Room with woodburning Stove, Office, oversized Laundry Rm &Workshop. A Great
Country Gem! $634,000

$634,000

COUNTRY RETREAT WITH HEATED 4 CAR GARAGE/WORKSHOP!

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY MAY 10, 2-4PM. 9451 FIFTH SIDEROAD ERIN
5 MIN NORTH OF BAllINAFAD (CAll FOR DIRECTIONS)

$424,900
33 SPROWl ST., ACTON

S LD
$409,000
112 ATWOOD AvE, GEORGETOWN

S LD
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